Alcester Neighbourhood Plan Stage 2 Survey

Question 1: What facilities do you think need to be improved or expanded in light of all the
new housing Alcester is likely to get? Prioritise the following aspects under the different
groups (1-3, where 1= most important and 3= least important of the options available)

Priority of facilities 1 2 3

Community hall 34 48 34

parking 77 22 24

youth clubs 36 57 25

OpEn Spaces 61 36 21 Priority of Facilities

pub/restaurants 13 33 70 .

leisure/sport facilities 47 59 15 .

primary schools 77 23 10 sox

secondary schools 57 46 9 %

adult learning 27 37 46 %

retail 88 14 19 jg:

industrial 28 42 43

commercial 13 58 42

doctors 88 19 15 1%

dentists 44 40 35 o S S S DD D b D
community nurses 76 30 19 & §°;‘,Q”“@o‘“\@¢“® $° S &\e?&\ ‘i&‘;‘\ @e"l‘b beéobefc;o&;\\o‘l@‘;\@@
affordable homes 84 17 21 o T ‘Q@iﬁé & ¢ 0@6“’;& i&vfb <
retirement homes 38 35 48 ¢ )

famlly homes 61 40 17 W Most important B Some importance Least important

Question 2: When considering development in Alcester how important is protecting the
following features? (please tick the column you feel is most appropriate)

Very Somewhat Not
Important important important important
- Importance of features

Flood plain 116 11 0 .
Green belt 97 30 0 3%
Sensitive Landscape 79 43 4 ggg
Environmental features 80 41 3 %gg

. 0%

Tree Protection Orders 62 49 12 $ T S S S &
Herita ge features 74 48 4 ((\Gob Gae,o @(\zﬁ %@»} \o‘\o« o‘%@%‘ ; = .<\7,(\L" &Q\d\
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Trafficimpact on the town 104 20 3 S & S & TS
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Public transport 93 28 5 N <&
Accessto Employment 96 25 4 mVeryimportant B Somewhat important  ® Not important

Please return to ATC, Globe House, Priory Road, Alcester, B49 5DZ September 2014



Alcester Community Partnership Plan Stage 2 Survey

Question 1: Which services do you think are important for Alcester? (please tick)

Not Somewhat Very
Important services important important important
Grass cutting 8 86 36
Litter picking 2 54 73
Road/path maintenance 1 26 103
Health care 1 9 119
Older people services 2 32 96
“handy-man”/home assiste 26 76 26
YOUth SerViceS 8 54 65 . Important Services to the Community
Family Support 13 63 51 ]
Children’s services 13 52 60 -
Community facilities 6 60 63 ..
Sport facilities 11 65 50
Library services 16 53 59 o « BRI -« nE
Access to police services 5 30 95 e‘q ) ) e
Contact with WCC 18 72 39
Contact with SDC 14 73 2 - )
Contact with ATC 6 51 72 mVeryimpartant M Somewhat impartant M Not impartant

Which of the above do you think are currently of serious concern in the Parish?

serious concern

Grass cutting 10
Litter picking 8
Road/path maintenance 29
Health care 21
Older people services 23
“handy-man”/home assistance 5
Youth services 19
Family Support 9
Children’s services 7
Community facilities 12
Sport facilities 12
Library services 6
Access to police services 33
Contact with WCC 2
Contact with SDC 4
Contact with ATC 2
other 26

Which of the above would you consider volunteering to assist with in the parish?

%
Volunteering 59 45

Please return to ATC, Globe House, Priory Road, Alcester, B49 5DZ September 2014



